28-Jun

1 PISAREK

2 PANZERI

3 FRASER

4 BRUNING

5 MAHONEY

6 PETERS

7 ORTEGA

8 LABAY

9 KUWAHARA
10 WENGROFSKY
11 AKBARI

12 BARKER

13 LINDROTH
14 BRYNE

15 MAGNI

16 GAZIEV

17 RATTAN

18 MORISSETTE
19 BUBLITZ
20 FEIZ
21 TSESSARSKIY
22 CARIA
23 TEWODROS
24 GONZALEZ
25 VALENCIA
26 YOUNG
27 MICHAILIDIS
28 OHARRA
29 BOMAR
30 ANDERSON
31 VOORTMAN
32 GOLLA
33 CASH
34 WALSH
35 BARDAH
36 FOXEN
37 MABE
38 KIRBY
39 SEWELL
40 BHADRESA
41 PAYNE
42 YUNG
43 SCOTT
44 HOLSCHBACH
45 WALKER
46 JOHNSON
47 OLBRECHTS
48 HUBBARD
49 HASTINGS
50 WILSON
51 BLACK
52 CHRISTIANSEN
53 HENSLEY
54 TRAN
55 CHAPMAN
56 AVINO
57 ROMER
58 BATES
59 JEMIBEWON
60 CHAN
61 LU

3:00 PM

GARY
JACOB
MARK
LOUIS
MARSHALL
REUBEN
ANTHONY
CURTIS
RANDALL
JONATHAN
ALI

LUIS
CLIFFORD
ZACHARY
THOMAS
SARDOR
SUNIL
AUDREY
ANTHONY
HAMID
ALEXEY
ALESSANDRO
ABEL
RAMIRO
ANGELA
JACKSON
SAID
KEVIN
JAMES
BRIAN
ALBERT
TANJA
KENNETH
PETER
RONNIE
WILLIAM
DENNIS
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
AJAY
KENNETH
ANDREW
ANDREA
CHANDA
WILLIAM
JAMES
PHILLIPPE
SCOTT
STEVE
BRIAN
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
JEFFREY
TAI
CHRISTOPHER
SALLIE
LYLE
MICHAEL
TEMIDAYO
ALBERT
YONGLING

1561 entries
AUBURN
BOISE
LAS VEGAS
DALLAS
WATAUGA
BOSTON
SAN ANTONIO
CITRUS HEIGHTS
DRAPER
BERKELEY
GREEN BAY
CLINTON
SAN DIEGO
HUTTO
MONTREAL
NO BRUNSWICK
HAMILTON
BLAINVILLE
AURORA
URBANDALE
MOSCOW
GARNETT
SEATTLE
GRANDVIEW
NORTH BARRINGTON
LAS VEGAS
MONTREAL-NORD
ROBINSONVILLE
WELLINGTON
NORTH BATTLEFORD
LOCHEM
DUISBURG
STEVENSON
ALBUQUERQUE
MIAMI

COLD SPRING HARBOR

HOUSTON
BEMIDJI
LAWNDALE
MANCHESTER
BARABOO
DALLAS
ALBUQUERQUE
MANITOWOC
SAN RAMON
BRENTWOOD
GRANITE FALLS
HENDERSON
TUCSON
SAULT STE. MARIE
PITTSBURG
WHITE LAKE
LAKEWOOD
DALY CITY
HOUSTON
SNELLVILLE
DAVIE
WATERTOWN
DAYTON
HONOLULU
TORONTO

CA
ID
NV
TX
TX
MA
TX
CA
uT
CA
Wi
uT
CA
TX
QC
NJ
ON
QC
co

WA
WA
IL
NV
QC
MS
FL
SK

WA
NM
FL
NY
X
MN
NC

Wi
TX
NM
Wi
CA
TN
WA
NV
AZ
ON
KS
Ml
CcOo
CA
TX
GA
FL
MA
MD
HI
ON

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
CA
CA
us
us
RS

us
us
us
us
CA

us
CA
NL

GM
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
UK
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA

$49,690
$30,789
$22,909
$17,285
$13,189
$10,179
$7,943
$6,267
$5,001
$4,034
$4,034
$4,034
$3,289
$3,289
$3,289
$2,711
$2,711
$2,711
$2,260
$2,260
$2,260
$1,904
$1,904
$1,904
$1,619
$1,619
$1,619
$1,394
$1,394
$1,394
$1,210
$1,210
$1,210
$1,062
$1,062
$1,062
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$842
$762
$762
$762
$762
$762
$762
$762



62 SHAPIRO

63 HOPKINS

64 ZAREMBA

65 HILLMAN

66 WYATT

67 STAPLES

68 NAVRATIL

69 KINGERY

70 PATCH

71 SMITH

72 HUBBARD

73 BROWNFIELD
74 YALKUT

75 PEARSON

76 DONNELL

77 CALCAGNO
78 KNOPOV

79 MCCORMACK
80 BAIROS

81 SCHMIDTBAUER

82 GOLDIS
83 HOUGH

84 MCKINNEY
85 BARE

86 SWIFT

87 ANGHA

88 THORVALDSEN

89 OAKLEY

90 GALANG

91 BATES

92 NEAL

93 REIMER

94 CHOW

95 HUSA

96 IPSER

97 NEHME

98 LAN

99 COGLIANESE
100 KOENEMANN
101 DA SILVA
102 RUSSELL
103 SAVAGE
104 MCGRATH
105 GOMES

106 TRISCHETTA
107 BEIRNE

108 GIBBONS
109 DEVEAU
110 BACON

111 PHILLIPS
112 KOGAN

113 GRECO

114 RAMNAUTH
115 ROMERO
116 RICHMOND
117 PHILLIPS
118 PERRONE
119 HENSON
120 WARHURST

121 THAIWADHANA

122 SAECHAO
123 NGUYEN

JEFFREY
MATTHEW
WERNER
GRANTLAND
BRIAN
JEFF
DAVID
DOUGLAS
STEPHEN
JEFFREY
RACQUEL
DANNY
MEGAN
RICHARD
LANCE
JUAN
JEFFREY
KEDRO
UNCHONG
UWE
NATALYA
DAVID
BRIAN
JOHN
DAVID
ABBAS
EIRIK
SQUANTO
CONSTANCIO
STEVEN
SEAN
DANIEL
ROBERT
MICHAEL
JAMES
JEFF
CHUAN
MICHAEL
RONALD
RICARDO
DAVID
JEANNE
HENRY
LUCAS
BRYAN
PATRICK
ERIC
DANIEL
KENNETH
KYLE
MARK

MASSIMILIANO

RAJ
EFRAIM
ROBERT
DAVID
MICHAEL
RAYMOND
JOHN
KUSA

KAO
KENNY

BUFFALO GROVE
SAN DIEGO
HERNE

OAKLAND
ARLINGTON
LABRADOR CITY
WINNIPEG

LAS VEGAS
COLORADO SPRINGS
ENCINITAS
LANSING
MCKINLEYVILLE
BOULDER
SALTBURNBYSEA
RENO

CABA

SAN DIEGO
TORONTO
VALPARAISO
TULSA

NORTH YORK
SYLVANIA

GALLUP
KALAMAZOO

LOS ANGELES
NEENAH

MSIDA

QUINCY

KAPOLE]

LAS VEGAS
OAKLAND
WINNIPEG
SCHAUMBURG
LINCOLN
GAINESVILLE
NORTH HILLS
ROWLAND HEIGHTS
LAS VEGAS
OMAHA

LOS ANGELES
REDFORD
EUGENE
BANBRIDGE CO DOWN
LAS VEGAS
SCRANTON
MOUNT PLEASANT
BAKERSFIELD
HENDERSON
NORTH LAS VEGAS
SAN CARLOS

SAN MARCOS
RILANO
TORONTO
STOCKTON
RIVERWOODS
ROCHESTER
FAIRPORT
HOUSTON
CHESAPEAKE BEACH
LAS VEGAS
PORTLAND
DELAND

IL
CA

CA
WA

MB
NV
CO
CA
Ml

CA
CO

NV
PB
CA
ON
FL

OK
ON
OH
NM
Ml

CA
Wi

MA
HI
NV
CA
MB
IL
CA
FL
CA
CA
NV
NE
CA
Ml
OR

NV
PA
Ml

CA
NV
NV
CA
CA

ON
CA
IL
Ml
NY
TX
MD
NV
OR
FL

us
us
GM
us
us
CA
CA
us
us
us

us
us
UK
us
IT

us
CA
us
GM
CA
us
us
us
us
us
NO
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
UK
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
IT

CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$762
$762
$697
$697
$697
$697
$697
$697
$697
$697
$697
$641
$641
$641
$641
$641
$641
$641
$641
$641
$590
$590
$590
$590
$590
$590
$590
$590
$590
$543
$543
$543
$543
$543
$543
$543
$543
$543
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$460
$460
$460
$460
$460
$460
$460
$460
$460
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424



124 MCKEARNEY
125 LUPINETTI
126 HOYT

127 MOUSSAVI
128 SMITH

129 ABRAMOWITZ

130 POZZA

131 LENNING
132 CLEMENS
133 BIANCHI
134 THU

135 CLARK

136 THOMAS
137 COLT

138 ANTONOVA
139 WHITSON
140 ROCCHI
141 LARSON
142 MELANSON
143 GONZALES
144 MATHUR
145 DEEB

146 JONES

147 CHIEN

148 BARRETT
149 HERSHLER
150 MCCULLEN
151 CARTER
152 PELHAM
153 KARCHMER
154 ANDERSON
155 DUPRE

156 GOUVEIA
157 MAREK
158 LESSA

159 BOTHA

160 LAMB

161 SINGH

162 KARMAN
163 LUMAYAG
164 SERBAN
165 SHREFFLER
166 CARANDANG
167 VOGEDING
168 GIACOMINI
169 PERKINS
170 BLAKE

171 MALONEY

KEVIN
FABIO
ROGER
SEYED.
MITCHELL
RHODA
JEREMY
SEAN

DE
CHASE
AUNG
PETER
WILLIAM
LAWRENCE
AHTOHOBA
DANIEL
GEORGE
GLENN
MICHAEL
JOSHUA
RAJEEV
JOHN
THOMAS
WEI
WILSON
ERIC
JAMES
DUANE
WILLIAM
JEFF
DIRK
SETH
ELILTON
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
MARIUS
HELEN
ARUN
ANTONINO
FRANCIS
LISA
BRETT
FRANCIS
LORIN
RICHARD
DEBBY
WILLIAM
STEFAN

MANASQUAN

EDMONTON
PARIS

PALM BEACH
BROOKLYN
SAN ANTONIO
TUCSON
HENDERSON
GOLDEN

SAN JACINTO
CHANDLER
WASHINGTON
PORTLAND
SAN FRANSISCO
SAINT CLOUD
PARK CITY
OLYMPIA

EL CAJON
LAS VEGAS
FAIRFAX
TUCSON
BLAINE
IRVINE
CORONA

LOS ANGELES
ST LOUIS
SURPRISE
LORENA
BELLAIRE
WEST BEND
BATON ROUGE
ACWORTH

E GRAND FORKS
GLENDALE

WEST VANCOUVER

SOUTH HAMTON
RICHMOND HILL
CHICOPEE
CYPRESS

SAN DIEGO

LAS VEGAS
SEATTLE
BARTLESVILLE
CHATHAM

LOS ANGELES
YORBA LINDA
ST ALBERT

NJ

AB

FL
NY
TX
AZ
NV
CcO
CA
AZ
DC
OR
CA
MN
uT
WA
CA
NV
VA
AZ
MN
CA
CA
CA
MO
AZ
TX
X
Wi
LA
GA
MN
CA
BC

MA
CA
CA
NV
WA
OK
IL
CA
CA
AB

us
IT

CA
FR
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
UK
CA
HU

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA

$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$424
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$391
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359
$359



